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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Tunstall641
Elite - CA

8.925 8.950 9.3509.375 36.600
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kennedy McCalester642
Elite - CA

9.150 8.825 9.1509.200 36.325
1 3 3 4T 2 

2 

Sierra Rodriguez648
EGA - CA

8.375 9.050 9.2759.075 35.775
9T 1 4 2 3 

3 

Phoenix Thomas647
EGA - CA

8.250 8.700 8.8759.350 35.175
12 4 2 8 4 

4 

Kendall Templeton649
Novato - CA

8.900 8.550 9.1008.475 35.025
3T 5 9 7 5 

5 

Kirin Chacko645
Cal Star - CA

8.875 8.225 9.1508.275 34.525
5 10 10 4T 6 

6 

Brinnley Freemantle644
Cal Star - CA

8.325 8.200 8.8008.600 33.925
11 11 7 9 7 

7 

Mya Andretich639
The Rock - CO

8.525 8.350 8.5507.250 32.675
8 7 12 10 8 

8 

Bailey Husty643
Cal Star - CA

8.200 6.850 8.5008.050 31.600
13 13 11 11 9 

9 

Briley Smith640
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.375 8.250 9.2500.000 25.875
9T 9 13T 3 10 

10 

Darlene Harsana548
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.625 8.525 0.0008.550 25.700
6 6 8 12T 11 

11 

Adrienne Yahiro546
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.575 8.100 0.0008.700 25.375
7 12 6 12T 12 

12 

Kody Adams636
Top Flight - CA

8.900 0.000 9.1250.000 18.025
3T 14 13T 6 13 

13 

Maeve O'Brien650
Novato - CA

0.000 8.300 0.0008.875 17.175
14 8 5 12T 14 

14 
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